Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 24/11/2018
U15 Girls Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName

1
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278
228
230
235
227
296
277
232
217
295
269
308
313
229
305
288
285
294
290
280
297
270
261
251
263
314
310
282
283
265
286
304
236
239
281
271
274
250
316
237
225
244
291
246
311
219
267
289
268

Teigan Sullivan
Hannah Clark
Ellie Dolby
Daniella Harper
Olivia Berry
Megan Ormiston
Maddison Sawyer
Heidi Forsyth
Elisha Roger
Hannah Mitchell
Isabelle Stoneham
Jennifer Swandale
Annabelle Hales
Ella Deighton
Darcey Hobbs
Emma Ryan
Sarah Mitchell
Ella Webb

Martha Tatnell
Amirah Blackman
Lauren Harker
Tallulah Butcher
Rachel Bradley
Amelie Willars
Olivia Young
Aimee Holdstock
Amber Crush
Ciara Harrop

Erin Hughes

Zoe Danko-McAlister

Anna Palmer
Amy Goodhand

Cameron Kelly-Gordon

Lily Meers

Fern Curran
Jildou Chappell
Millie Knightley
Olivia Wauters
Angela Ward
Isabella Louth
Tisha Singhal
Kelsey Pullin
Annabel Young
Abigail Smith
Taliyah Dahdi
Grace Whittingham
Sophia Kirkman
Katie Stringer
Isabella Marron

Club
IEK
B&B
B&B
B&B
B&B
MTRI
IEK
B&B
ASH
MTRI
GTRI
TRR
TON
B&B
TRR
M&M
M&M
MPX
M&M
M&M
PADD
IEK
DART
B&B
FOLK
TON
TON
M&M
M&M
GTRI
M&M
TRR
B&B
B&B
M&M
IEK
IEK
B&B
TON
B&B
BEX
B&B
M&M
B&B
TON
ASH
GTRI
M&M
GTRI

23

25
29
27
24
31
43
41
48
38
51

57
56

12

13

23

20

34

31

44
51

1

32
31
30
28
39
38
46
43
60

52

14

20
22
25
28
24
31

35
29

40
36
48
45
46

Total

137(4)
144(4)
147(4)
156(4)
159(4)
166(4)
174(4)
188(4)
207(4)
209(4)
220(4)

109(3)
117(3)
124(3)
130(3)
152(3)
153(3)
154(3)

T Time
1:00:57
1:02:44
1:02:32
1:02:48
1:02:54
1:05:20
1:05:47
1:05:45
1:06:32
1:06:48
1:06:37
1:07:32
1:08:49
1:09:04
1:09:33
1:09:57
:10:11
:11:00
:12:32
:13:35
:13:18
:13:42
:14:04
:15:09
:15:50
:17:48
1:20:18
1:20:14
1:22:32
1:23:47
0:48:30
0:49:01
0:50:37
0:49:37
0:51:05
0:50:37
0:52:08
0:54:00
0:52:37
0:52:35
0:53:42
0:54:26
0:53:45
0:55:03
0:55:36
0:56:10
0:59:10
1:02:31
0:59:57
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

284
216
226
218
1471
240
273
1470
258
309
306
303
279
260
1469
1528
264
301
241
317
249
312
248
243
254
234
262
272
315
1545
318
222
259
245
293
302
224
1512
1529
275
300

Amy Jukes

Anna Hinson
Kacey-May Smith
Frankie Stannard
Carrie Turpie
Amelia Middleton
Abigail Hope
Ruth Campbell
Madeline Tynan
Isobel Tyler
Candela Jerez
Alice Coleman
Alejandra Alonso
Lauren Bowen
Candice Littell
Chloe Green
Isabel Daly
Lillian Mulholland
Zakia Mossi
Madeleine Wise
Naomi Toft
Alexandra Evans
Anwen Thomas
Kate Price
Ailbhe Barnes
Imogen Hadley
Isabelle Fox
Isabelle Harding
Ellie MacAuley
Mia Phillips
Elizabeth Wooff
Judie Lawrence
Amelia Bates
Amarisa Sibley
Amira Thomas
Gabriela Austin
Jessie Sargeant
Isla Wild

Lily Hall

Calypso Newman
Lola Lewis

M&M
ASH
BEX
ASH
MPX
B&B
IEK
M&M
CAM
TRR
TRR
TRR
M&M
DART
IEK
ASH
GTRI
S-F
B&B
TON
B&B
TON
B&B
B&B
CAM
B&B
DART
IEK
TON
ASH
TON
BEX
DART
B&B
MPX
TRR
BEX
PADD
CAM
IEK
S-F

58

61
60

32
42
33

10
11
22

34
36

40

64

46
52

45
54
11
29
26
27
38

43

25

40

41
53

51
58
59
62
64

19
21

42
44
48
49
54
56

24

33

63

49
44

57

18

41

43
51
56
55

30
32

155(3)
159(3)
164(3)
167(3)
175(3)

120(2)
1(1)
2(1)
2(1)
3(1)
4(1)

0:59:58
1:00:24
1:01:33
1:02:09
1:22:23
0:31:14
0:32:46
0:33:51
0:36:41
0:37:28
0:35:41
0:35:58
0:36:35
0:37:02
0:37:59
0:38:50
0:49:01
0:50:41
0:15:33
0:15:34
0:16:00
0:15:38
0:16:19
0:16:29
0:17:01
0:17:09
0:18:15
0:15:50
0:17:44
0:18:05
0:18:13
0:16:15
0:18:55
0:19:01
0:19:17
0:19:22
0:19:19
0:24:26
0:20:11
0:25:09
0:27:49



